Race Date
February 05, 2022

Place

Overall Name

Nikki Anderson
Fasulo Jessica
Jennifer Dion
Kyle Hill

Jennifer Groth
Tanya Markley
Sara Meraz
Brenda Rieber
Kathleen Reiber
Sommer Austin
Shayna Moratt
Duang Fouse
Jean Smith
David Yarber
Eugene Mamaril
Matthew White
Dana Randall
Melissa Ruiz
Jennifer Mich
Susan Brennan
Brittany Toth
Mark Brennan
Kim Bjerke

Risa Miller
Cythia Albrecht
Ricky Ramirez
Kate Metz
Jessica Otto
Sarah Johnson
Christopher Ray
Dean Smith
Barre Rorabaugh
Kristine Arriola
Taylor Arriola
Richard Stanton
Julie Carver
Brooke Young
Tia Hunt

Kirsten Lum Lung
Kristine Rusch
Adison Parker
Ryann Parker
Eliot Alper
Catherine Rebitch
Amanda Shepherd
Tiffany Isle
Amanda Martin
Melissa Zuniga
Laura Schwenkel
Jessica Edwards
Sarah Angelo
Mary Hodges
Liana Cordero
Jackie Cordero

Results By Calico Racing

Vegas Golden Night (Evening) 2022
Overall Finish List

City

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Pahrump NV
Coolidge AZ
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Stockbridge Ml

Chesterfield Twp Ml

Glendale CA
Phoenix AZ
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Long Beach CA
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Minocqua WI
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Huntley IL
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Woodland CA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Pittsburgh PA
Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV

North Las Vegas NV

Las Vegas NV
Henderson NV
Glendale CA

Las Vegas NV
Las Vegas NV

Bib No Age Gend

829
178
842
187
204
220
223
179
240
832
228
848
252
262
219
261
236
244
225
621
257
186
834
226
190
235
224
229
214
237
251
242
831
830
253
837
264
212
218
245
181
182
828
238
250
213
221
265
249
843
183
211
840
839

32
40
51
40
40
49
28
51
56
44
34
49
50
43
41
37
39
50
54
62
38
62
41
53
61
39
37
35
22
51
71
80
45
10
64
51
30
30
55
61
12
10
76
37
32
31
44
40
52
45
48
58

4
37
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Open
Open
Open
Open
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
Open
Open
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
60-69
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
50-59
70-99
70-99
40-49
10-14
60-69
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
60-69
10-14
10-14
70-99
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
50-59
0-9

30-39

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
25:09.0 25:09.0
26:24.0 26:32.0
26:34.0 27:16.0
29:12.0 29:16.0
29:36.0 29:36.0
29:32.0 29:47.0
30:57.0 30:57.0
31:14.0 31:24.0
31:15.0 31:25.0
32:22.0 32:28.0
33:08.0 33:13.0
33:07.0 33:16.0
34:14.0 34:18.0
34:15.0 34:25.0
34:10.0 34:31.0
34:20.0 34:36.0
34:48.0 34:50.0
35:19.0 35:30.0
35:39.0 35:51.0
36:20.0 36:30.0
36:25.0 36:44.0
36:55.0 37:04.0
38:06.0 38:29.0
38:41.0 38:49.0
39:18.0 39:23.0
39:47.0 40:09.0
40:56.0 41:11.0
40:56.0 41:12.0
41:29.0 41:49.0
41:34.0 41:51.0
44:00.0 44:26.0
44:31.0 44:41.0
45:12.0 45:41.0
45:12.0 45:41.0
46:15.0 46:16.0
46:17.0 46:20.0
46:56.0 47:07.0
46:56.0 47:08.0
38:06.0 47:17.0
47:30.0 47:56.0
47:59.0 48:06.0
48:11.0 48:17.0
48:52.0 49:00.0
49:43.0 49:46.0
53:23.0 53:44.0
53:23.0 53:44.0
55:03.0 55:23.0
55:04.0 55:23.0
55:05.0 55:23.0
55:04.0 55:24.0
58:35.0 58:50.0
58:36.0 58:51.0
1:07:55.0 1:08:09.0
1:07:56.0  1:08:10.0

5K

Pace

8:06/M

8:31/M

8:34/M

9:25/M

9:33/M

9:31/M

9:59/M
10:04/M
10:05/M
10:26/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
11:02/M
11:03/M
11:01/M
11:04/M
11:13/M
11:23/M
11:30/M
11:43/M
11:45/M
11:54/M
12:17/M
12:28/M
12:40/M
12:50/M
13:12/M
13:12/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
14:11/M
14:21/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
15:08/M
15:08/M
12:17/M
15:19/M
15:28/M
15:32/M
15:45/M
16:02/M
17:13/M
17:13/M
17:45/M
17:45/M
17:46/M
17:45/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
21:54/M
21:55/M

02/05/2022 06:16:35 PM



